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Basic Details

PAP Code
Listing Type
Property Type
Land Size
Building Size
Area

Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Add Date

High-End Cozy Villa for
Lease - Ubud Serenity
Living

- Ubud, Bali, Indonesia

: J/IXX1/11/JA/366

: Leasehold

: Villa

: 350 m?

: 200 m?

: Ubud

: Rp11.550.000.000
14

14

: 03/12/2024

+62 8191 500 1000 - Address : Jalan Merta Nadi No. 88 D (Next to Rojima Coffee), Kuta, Badung Regency - Bali 80361

Ray White Kuta



